A
A B
C
 service & solutions
TITAN ENGINEERING S.p.A.
Via dei Cerri, 16/18
47899 Zona Artigianale Ciarulla RSM
(C.O.E. SM 04813)

30
dimensioni di ingombro e informazioni tecniche sono fornite a puro titolo informativo e possono essere soggette a modifica senza preavviso
tubi spiralati  • coiled tubes
ART. SPF Spirali calibrate in poliuretano 98 ShA
Polyurethane 98 ShA calibrated spiral tubes
CODICE Dxd
mm.
P
bar
P1
bar
S
mm.
L
mm.
SPF0805050 8 x 5 13 52 13 5 10
SPF0805075 8 x 5 13 52 13 7,5 10
SPF0805100 8 x 5 13 52 13 10 10
SPF0805150 8 x 5 13 52 13 15 10
SPF1065075 10 x 6,5 10 40 10 7,5 10
SPF1065100 10 x 6,5 10 40 10 10 10
SPF1065150 10 x 6,5 10 40 10 15 10
SPF1208050 12 x 8 9 36 9 5 10
SPF1208075 12 x 8 9 36 9 7,5 10
SPF1208100 12 x 8 9 36 9 10 10
SPF1208150 12 x 8 9 36 9 15 10
- 20°C 0°C +23°C +30°C +40°C +50°C +60°C +70°C
1,87 1,4 1 0,84 0,70 0,60 0,52 0,47
D = diametro esterno – external diameter
d = diametro interno – internal diameter

31
the overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative reasons and may be subject to change without prior notice
tubi spiralati  • coiled tubes
ART. SPFR Spirali calibrate in poliuretano 98 ShA con raccordi
Polyurethane 98 ShA calibrated spiral tubes with fittings
CODICE Dxd
mm.
P
bar
P1
bar
S
mm.
L
mm.
SPFR0805050 8 x 5 13 52 13 5 10
SPFR0805075 8 x 5 13 52 13 7,5 10
SPFR0805100 8 x 5 13 52 13 10 10
SPFR0805150 8 x 5 13 52 13 15 10
SPFR1065075 10 x 6,5 10 40 10 7,5 10
SPFR1065100 10 x 6,5 10 40 10 10 10
SPFR1065150 10 x 6,5 10 40 10 15 10
SPFR1208050 12 x 8 9 36 9 5 10
SPFR1208075 12 x 8 9 36 9 7,5 10
SPFR1208100 12 x 8 9 36 9 10 10
SPFR1208150 12 x 8 9 36 9 15 10
- 20°C 0°C +23°C +30°C +40°C +50°C +60°C +70°C
1,87 1,4 1 0,84 0,70 0,60 0,52 0,47
D = diametro esterno – external diameter
d = diametro interno – internal diameter

33
the overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative reasons and may be subject to change without prior notice
tubi spiralati  • coiled tubes
ART. SPR Spirali calibrate in poliammide nylon PA6 con rubinetto universale con molla e innesto serie Italia con molla
Polyamide nylon PA6 calibrated spiral tubes with universal coupling with ball and italian connector with springs
CODICE Dxd
mm.
P
bar
P1
bar
S
mm.
L
mm.
SPR0806150 8 x 6 20 60 70 15 10
SPR0806300 8 x 6 20 60 70 30 10
SPR1008150 10 x 8 15 45 85 15 10
SPR1008300 10 x 8 15 45 85 30 10
- 20°C 0°C +23°C +30°C +40°C +50°C +60°C
1,87 1,4 1 0,90 0,80 0,70 0,70
D = diametro esterno – external diameter
d = diametro interno – internal diameter